
Office of the Kaliganj Pourashava
Kaliganj, Gazipur.

E-mail: kaliganjpourashava@yahoo.com
Ò ‡kL nvwmbvi g~ jbxwZ

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ

Memo No.:- Kali/Pou/Prokou/Tender/170 Date: 30/01/2024

ADP e-Tender Notice-02/2023-24 (LTM)
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement Publishing on 30.01.2024
9.00 am. Stated the following works are Under ADP. Details are given below.

Package No e-Tender ID No. Publication Date Last date of selling Last date of receiving
KPS/ADP/2023-24/W-03 910353 30-01-2024

09:00 am
12-02-2024
16:00 pm

13-02-2024
13:00 pm

KPS/ADP/2023-24/W-04 911419 30-01-2024
09:00 am

12-02-2024
16:00 pm

13-02-2024
13:00 pm

KPS/ADP/2023-24/W-05 943869 30-01-2024
09:00 am

12-02-2024
16:00 pm

13-02-2024
13:00 pm

KPS/ADP/2023-24/W-06 944044 30-01-2024
09:00 am

12-02-2024
16:00 pm

13-02-2024
13:00 pm

KPS/ADP/2023-24/W-07 944076 30-01-2024
10:00 am

12-02-2024
16:00 pm

13-02-2024
13:30 pm

KPS/ADP/2023-24/W-08 944082 30-01-2024
10:00 am

12-02-2024
16:00 pm

13-02-2024
13:30 pm

KPS/ADP/2023-24/W-09 944329 31-01-2024
10:00 am

13-02-2024
16:00 pm

14-02-2024
13:00 pm

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-Gp portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.
To submit e-Tender, Registration in the National e-Gp system portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.
The fees for the downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-Gp system portal have to be deposited online through any
registered banks branches up to( 12-02-2024, Package No 3-8, 16:00 pm) and (13-02-2024, Package No- 9, 16:00 pm)
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Gp system portal and from e-Gp help desk (helpdesk@procure.gov.bd)

Signed

(Monnur Ahmad)
Assistant Engineer

&
Chairperson, PE, TOC/POC, TEC/PEC
Kaliganj Pourashava, District: Gazipur.

PE Mobile No: 01681301664
E-mail: monnurahmad@gmail.com


